
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/04/22 to 03/11/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/04/22 to 03/11/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 03/04/22 to 03/11/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3730.1250 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10590.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.35% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.83%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6578.7188 / $ 

1312.8352
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 176.37% / 35.20%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(146.65%)

Gross Profit $ 19905.7539 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 16175.6289) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.119 Winning Rate 36.73%

Profit Factor 1.231 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.958 / 0.146

Avg Winning Trade 1105.8752 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (521.7945) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 76.1250 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3677.0742 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1470.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 4092.7344 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10590.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.48% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.83%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3375.0000 / $ 

1018.9805
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 82.46% / 24.90%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(146.65%)

Gross Profit $ 9161.0820 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 5068.3477) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.410 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 1.808 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.867 / 0.461

Avg Winning Trade 1017.8980 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (422.3623) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 194.8921 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 3677.0898 Avg Winning Bars 15

Largest Losing Trade ($ 755.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 362.6250) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 10590.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.13%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.83%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 7043.2188 / $ 

992.9083
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15530.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (1942.29%) / (273.81%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(146.65%)

Gross Profit $ 10744.6953 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 11107.3203) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.042 Winning Rate 32.14%

Profit Factor 0.967 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.635 / (0.022)

Avg Winning Trade 1193.8550 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (584.5958) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Page 1 of 2

4/1/2022about:blank



Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 12.9509) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2870.0078 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1470.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/07/2022 06:29 Buy 13831.7500 03/07/2022 06:34 13812.7500 (395.0000) (395.0000) 5

2 03/07/2022 07:36 Sell 13580.2500 03/07/2022 08:05 13592.6689 (263.3789) (658.3789) 29

3 03/07/2022 08:46 Buy 13616.5000 03/07/2022 08:55 13579.5000 (754.9961) (1413.3750) 9

4 03/07/2022 09:12 Sell 13552.2500 03/07/2022 09:15 13571.9521 (409.0430) (1822.4180) 3

5 03/07/2022 09:17 Sell 13543.7500 03/07/2022 09:40 13538.0879 98.2539 (1724.1641) 23

6 03/07/2022 10:11 Sell 13498.2500 03/07/2022 10:39 13504.5820 (141.6328) (1865.7969) 28

7 03/07/2022 10:58 Sell 13478.2500 03/07/2022 11:12 13495.2295 (354.6055) (2220.4023) 14

8 03/07/2022 11:31 Sell 13474.7500 03/07/2022 12:25 13408.5654 1308.6875 (911.7148) 54

9 03/07/2022 12:37 Sell 13373.5000 03/07/2022 12:44 13401.3545 (572.0938) (1483.8086) 7

10 03/08/2022 07:13 Sell 13171.7500 03/08/2022 07:15 13205.3789 (687.5820) (2171.3906) 2

11 03/08/2022 07:32 Sell 13163.2500 03/08/2022 07:46 13205.7500 (865.0000) (3036.3906) 14

12 03/08/2022 08:41 Sell 13144.0000 03/08/2022 08:47 13193.5859 (1006.7188) (4043.1094) 6

13 03/08/2022 09:01 Buy 13276.7500 03/08/2022 09:25 13461.3545 3677.0742 (366.0352) 24

14 03/08/2022 09:28 Buy 13495.5000 03/08/2022 09:51 13545.1191 977.3867 611.3516 23

15 03/08/2022 09:52 Buy 13562.7500 03/08/2022 10:21 13605.0000 829.9922 1441.3438 29

16 03/08/2022 10:48 Sell 13435.0000 03/08/2022 11:07 13380.2500 1080.0000 2521.3438 19

17 03/08/2022 11:08 Sell 13347.5000 03/08/2022 11:18 13374.5000 (555.0000) 1966.3438 10

18 03/08/2022 11:22 Sell 13313.5000 03/08/2022 11:23 13386.2500 (1470.0000) 496.3438 1

19 03/08/2022 11:55 Buy 13443.0000 03/08/2022 11:57 13411.5000 (645.0000) (148.6563) 2

20 03/08/2022 12:02 Buy 13460.5000 03/08/2022 12:11 13440.7500 (410.0000) (558.6563) 9

21 03/09/2022 06:52 Sell 13520.5000 03/09/2022 06:57 13564.0234 (885.4688) (1444.1250) 5

22 03/09/2022 07:17 Buy 13602.2500 03/09/2022 08:05 13632.0000 580.0000 (864.1250) 48

23 03/09/2022 08:33 Buy 13642.2500 03/09/2022 09:20 13651.7500 175.0000 (689.1250) 47

24 03/09/2022 09:28 Buy 13675.5000 03/09/2022 09:58 13721.5000 905.0000 215.8750 30

25 03/09/2022 10:17 Buy 13717.0000 03/09/2022 10:33 13711.9521 (115.9570) 99.9180 16

26 03/09/2022 11:32 Buy 13724.7500 03/09/2022 11:47 13712.0000 (270.0117) (170.0938) 15

27 03/09/2022 11:51 Buy 13740.7500 03/09/2022 11:54 13714.7500 (535.0000) (705.0938) 3

28 03/09/2022 12:05 Buy 13742.0000 03/09/2022 12:39 13760.5977 356.9531 (348.1406) 34

29 03/10/2022 06:31 Sell 13530.7500 03/10/2022 06:55 13551.5039 (430.0625) (778.2031) 24

30 03/10/2022 07:16 Buy 13582.5000 03/10/2022 07:24 13547.2910 (719.1641) (1497.3672) 8

31 03/10/2022 07:44 Sell 13481.0000 03/10/2022 07:47 13507.2500 (540.0078) (2037.3750) 3

32 03/10/2022 07:49 Sell 13499.5000 03/10/2022 08:44 13437.0000 1235.0000 (802.3750) 55

33 03/10/2022 08:57 Buy 13447.5000 03/10/2022 09:11 13442.5000 (115.0000) (917.3750) 14

34 03/10/2022 09:21 Buy 13488.5000 03/10/2022 09:33 13471.2500 (360.0000) (1277.3750) 12

35 03/10/2022 10:03 Sell 13435.0000 03/10/2022 10:12 13453.0000 (375.0000) (1652.3750) 9

36 03/10/2022 10:45 Buy 13489.5000 03/10/2022 11:44 13567.5000 1545.0000 (107.3750) 59

37 03/10/2022 11:48 Buy 13617.2500 03/10/2022 12:01 13598.2666 (394.6680) (502.0430) 13

38 03/10/2022 12:18 Sell 13591.7500 03/10/2022 12:41 13591.7129 (14.2461) (516.2891) 23

39 03/11/2022 06:31 Sell 13697.5000 03/11/2022 07:27 13553.2500 2870.0078 2353.7188 56

40 03/11/2022 07:31 Sell 13514.5000 03/11/2022 07:41 13550.3984 (732.9688) 1620.7500 10

41 03/11/2022 08:04 Sell 13538.2500 03/11/2022 08:47 13463.4063 1481.8750 3102.6250 43

42 03/11/2022 09:09 Sell 13435.0000 03/11/2022 09:19 13474.0000 (795.0000) 2307.6250 10

43 03/11/2022 09:25 Sell 13439.5000 03/11/2022 09:44 13428.6455 202.0898 2509.7148 19

44 03/11/2022 10:17 Buy 13463.0000 03/11/2022 10:39 13469.4824 114.6523 2624.3672 22

45 03/11/2022 10:45 Buy 13493.2500 03/11/2022 10:51 13476.3242 (353.5078) 2270.8594 6

46 03/11/2022 11:14 Sell 13440.0000 03/11/2022 11:15 13455.6172 (327.3281) 1943.5313 1

47 03/11/2022 11:19 Sell 13429.2500 03/11/2022 11:28 13462.6094 (682.1875) 1261.3438 9

48 03/11/2022 11:44 Sell 13439.2500 03/11/2022 12:39 13372.5303 1319.3945 2580.7383 55

49 03/11/2022 12:40 Sell 13354.9697 03/11/2022 12:59 13296.7500 1149.3867 3730.1250 19
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